Woodside Nursery Fee Structure 2025-2026 6 Months - 2 Yeadrs

Fees include all meals and snacks. Nappies and wipes must be lorovio(eo(.

6 Months - 2 Years (without funding) 50 weeks divided by 12 months

Number of Days Hourly Rate Daily Rate Weekly Rate Monthly Fee
2 do\:’s £8.30 £83.00 £166.00 £691.70
3 O(djs £8.30 £83.00 £249.00 £1,037.50
4 o(oljs £8.30 £83.00 £332.00 £1,383.35
5 O(Oljs £8.30 £83.00 £415.00 £1,729.20
6 Months - 2 Years 30-hours Government funding 50 weeks divided by 12 months (equivalent 23 hours per week minimum 3 days)
MINIUM OF 3 DAYS REQUIRED
Number of Days Hourly Rate Daily Rate Balance Payable Monthly Fee
3 o(oljs £8.30 £83.00 £58.10 £242.00
4 o(oljs £8.30 £83.00 £141.10 £587.91
5 o(oljS £8.30 £83.00 £224.10 £93375




Woodside Nursery Fee Structure 2025-2026 2 - 3 Years

Fees include all meals and snacks. Nappies and wipes must be lorovio(eo(.

2-3 Years (without funding) 50 weeks divided by 12 months

Number of Days Hourly Rate Daily Rate Weekly Rate Monthly Fee
2 dalgs £7.00 £70.00 £140.00 £583.35
3 o(oljs £7.00 £70.00 £210.00 £875.00
4 O(Oljs £7.00 £70.00 £280.00 £1,166.70
5 o{o\jS £7.00 £70.00 £350.00 £1,458.35
2-3 Years 30-hours Government funding 50 weeks divided by 12 months (equivalent 23 hours per week minimum 3 days)
MINIUM OF 3 DAYS REQUIRED
Number of Days Hourly Rate Daily Rate Balance Payable Monthly Fee
3 days £7.00 £70.00 £49.00 £204.16
4 o(oljs £7.00 £70.00 £119.00 £495.83
5 o(oljs £7.00 £70.00 £189.00 £787.50




Woodside Nursery Fee Structure 2025-2026 3-4 Yedrs

Fees include all meals and snacks.

3-4 Years (without funding) 50 weeks divided by 12 months

Number of Days Hourly Rate Daily Rate Weekly Rate Monthly Fee
2 do\js £6.90 £69.00 £138.00 £575.00
3 0(0\55 £6.90 £69.00 £207.00 £862.50
4 o(oljs £6.90 £69.00 £276.00 £1,150.00
5 O(Oljs £6.90 £69.00 £345.00 £1,437.50
3-4 Years 15-hours Government funding 50 weeks divided by 12 months (equivalent 11 hours per week minimum 2 days)
MINIUM OF 2 DAYS REQUIRED
Number of Days Hourly Rate Daily Rate Balance Payable Monthly Fee
2 do\ys £6.90 £69.00 £75.90 £316.25
3 o(oljs £6.90 £69.00 £131.10 £546.25
4 o(oljs £6.90 £69.00 £200.00 £833.33
5 o(djs £6.90 £69.00 £269.10 £1121.25
3-4 Years 30-hours Government funding 50 weeks divided by 12 months (equivalent 23 hours per week minimum 3 days)
MINIUM OF 3 DAYS REQUIRED
Number of Days Hourly Rate Daily Rate Balance Payable Monthly Fee
3 o(olgs £6.90 £69.00 £48.30 £201.25
4 o(oljs £6.90 £69.00 £117.30 £488.75
5 o(algs £6.90 £69.00 £186.30 £776.25




